PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3461403

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
RICHARD WESLEY	06/24/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TABLEAU SOFTWARE, INC.
Street Address:	837 NORTH 34TH STREET
Internal Address:	SUITE 200
City:	SEATTLE
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98103

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14801748

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)843-4001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 650-843-4000

Email: kzielen@morganlewis.com

Correspondent Name: DAVID V. SANKER

Address Line 1: MORGAN, LEWIS & BOCKIUS LLP

Address Line 2: 3000 EL CAMINO REAL, BLDG. 2, SUITE 700

Address Line 4: PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94306

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	061127-5040-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID V. SANKER
SIGNATURE:	/David V. Sanker/
DATE SIGNED:	07/29/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=061127-5040-US Fully Executed Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503414769 REEL: 036212 FRAME: 0131

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, RICHARI am the inventor of the invention in	WESLEY, citize	n of United Kingdom	, residing in Seattle,	Washington,	ASSIGNOR,
am the inventor of the invention in	a SYSTEMS ANI	O METHODS FOR	PREPARING RA	W DATA F	OR USE IN
DATA VISUALIZATIONS, de:	scribed in an applic	ation for a Patent of t	he United States		

DA	TA VISUALIZATIONS, described in an a	application for a Patent of the United States	
	which is executed on even date herew which is identified by Morgan, Lewis & Bowhich was filed on, Appli which claims priority on U.S. Provisional Parenthesis (Application number, Appli number of said application when known.	ckius LLP docket no. 061127-5040-US	to insert here in d application
and Suit	ention and the said application:	NC., ASSIGNEE, having a place of business at 837 Nous of obtaining my entire right, title and interest in, to a	
ASS ove and and reis Stat app cou the any app	other good and valuable consideration, the SIGNOR, have sold, assigned, transferred as young the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, under the said invention, and the said United any substitute applications therefore, and sues and extensions thereof; the said United see application claims priority; and all applications for patents, utility models, and dentries foreign to the United States, together priority rights derived from said United States under the Patent Laws of the United States other international agreement or the domesticable; and all forms of industrial property ifficates and designs which may be granted all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof		edged, I, the said in, transfer and set and interest in, to tinuations thereof, in the said United the said United in any country or laim for the same t application(s), if strial Property, or s filed, as may be models, inventors the United States
£_ :	Official of any country or countries foreign	t the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the Uto the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents or plications as aforesaid, to issue the same to the said accordance with the terms of this instrument.	
hav	e not executed, and will not execute, any agr		
repr law: ever prop	esentatives and assigns, any facts known to ful papers, execute all divisional, continuing ything possible to aid the said ASSIGNEF per protection for said invention in all count	agree that I will communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, it ous respecting said invention, and testify in any legal properties and foreign applications, make all rightful oaths its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to oxides.	, and generally do btain and enforce
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereu ature.	anto set my hand and seal the day and year set oppos	ite my respective
Date	Jun 24. 2015	Richard Wesley Richard Wesley (Jun 24, 2018)	L.S.

RICHARD WESLEY

DB2/26012109.1

RECORDED: 07/29/2015

Date Jun 24, 2015

PATENT REEL: 036212 FRAME: 0132